
HYDROLOGY

44.2

384.2

257.3

Miller Canyon

Stump Canyon

Monument Fire Watershed Response in CFSMonument Fire Watershed Response in CFSMonument Fire Watershed Response in CFSMonument Fire Watershed Response in CFS

Post-Fire Pre-Fire

62.5

56.1

8.8

25.1

644.6

156.8

184.5

Ash Canyon

Carr Canyon

Hunter Canyon

Miller Canyon


